VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
DA-3400/DA-3600A Ethernet Analysis
Real-Time Monitoring and Testing
Key Features
 y 10/100/1000 Mb/s Ethernet analysis in one
instrument

viavisolutions.com
VIAVI Solutions
Order information
Description Part number
Mainframe
DA-3400  Data Network Analyzer DA3400
DA-3600A  Data Network Analyzer DA3600A
Interface Modules
Ethernet
10/100 Base-T Ethernet (DA-3400 only)
Dual RJ connectors
DA3000M-10/100
10/100/Gigabit Ethernet
Dual RJ connectors
Dual GBIC slots
DA3000M-1G
Optical SX GBIC AC-GBIC-SX
Optical LX GBIC AC-GBIC-LX
DS1/DS3 E1/E3WAN/ATM/ISDN Interface DA3000M-DS/E
OC-3 STM-1 ATM interface
OC-3 STM-1 Singlemode (DA-3400 only) DA3000M-155-SM
OC-3 STM-1 Multimode (DA-3400 only) DA3000M-155-MM
OC-3/12 STM-1/4 POS/ATM interface
OC-3/12 STM-1/4 Singlemode DA3000M-155-SM
OC-3/12 STM-1/4 Multimode DA3000M-155-MM
OC-48c STM-16 POS interface
OC-48c STM-16 Singlemode (DA-3600A only) DA3000M-2.4G
Software and Options
DA-3400 and DA-3600A software
Ethernet Analysis Software DA3000S-Ethernet
WAN Analysis Software DA3000S-HSW
ATM Analysis Software DA3000S-ATM
VoIP Analysis Software DA3000T-VoIP
VoATM Analysis Software DA3000T-VoATM
Application Response Time DA3000T-APPRES
DA-3600A advanced software
Advanced (POS/Ethernet) Analysis Software DA3600S-Advanced
Streaming Application Software DA3600S-Streaming
Options
Cardbus Hard Disk Drive AC-018398
Rack Mount Kit RM-18006
Gigabit Ethernet Upgrade (DA-3400) DA3000T-1G
622 ATM Upgrade (DA-3400) DA3000T-622
PVA-1000 VoIP Analysis and Playback PVA-1000S-VOIPN